


















































































Rewind Area

Regulator Area

Paint Area

B
ul

k 
S

to
ra

ge
 

ec
om

m
is

io
n 

Ar
ea

26

28
30

34 36

38

40

44

48

46

50

80

82

88

90

9296

Compre 74

O
FF

B
R

94

Flammable 
Storage

98

Scrap Metal Recovery 
Operation

200 201

205

202 203

204 Office33 32

LP Tank 100

LP
 T

an
k

99

P
um

p 
R

oo
m

Welding 
Booth

3 Phase Area

Reclosure Area

S
to

ck
 R

oo
m

U
p

1 Phase Area

P
C

B
 

S
to

ra
ge

B S

Inprocessing Area

D
ec

o
m

m
is

io
n 

St
or

ag
e 

Ar
ea 1014

18
16

24

22

20

04
02

09

42

40

52

54

76

84

80

84

88

58

56

62

70

72

Paint 
Booth

Grit 
Blast

Compre
ssor  
Room

74

84

Cutout  

63

U
ps

ta
irs

61

60

65

79

57

53

08
12

N
Maximum Distance Extinguisher Class

OfficeInprocessing 

Truck Pad

D
ec

om

ABC CO2

06
0454

78
58

64
66

68

EX FAN 
SWITCH

LEGEND

Class A (combustibles) 75 feet
Class B (chemical) 50 feet
Class C (electrical) based on pattern for A and B
Class D (metal) 75 feet

Maximum Distance Extinguisher Class 
Allowed to be Located from Hazard

Florida Transformer, Inc. Fire 
Extinguisher Map
























































































































































































